
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

16 
00 
7 
67 
12 

Name 

Nickolas Hovey 
Connor Souza 
Giovanni Ruggerio 
Brandon LaVoie 
Kadyn Berry 

Hometown 

Chaplin 
Riverside 
Barrington 
Littleton 
Goffstown 

State 

CT 
RI 
RI 
MA 
NH 

Laps 

25 
25 
25 
22 
18 

Diff 

1.477 
2.033 
3 Laps 
7 Laps 

Best Tm 

17.166 
17.007 
17.197 
17.290 
17.186 

In Lap 

24 
16 

4 
6 
4 

Points 

100 
97 
94 
91 
88 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Andy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Tom Blanchette - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series 

Margin of Victory 

1.477 

Avg. Speed 

14.621 

Best Lap Tm 

17.007 

Best Speed 

52.919 

Best Lap by 

00 - Connor Souza 

 

Bandolero Oval 

Bandoleros Round 2 

Bandoleros Main  

Race (25 Laps) started at 17:26:01 

NHMS - Mini-Oval 0.250 miles 

8/25/2018 05:30 PM 


