YOLKE. WWW HAMPSHIRE MOTOR SPEEDWAY

Sorted on Laps

Bandoleros Round 2 Bandoleros Main Race (25 Laps) started at 17:26:01				NHMS - Mini-Oval 0.250 miles 8/25/2018 05:30 PM				8	8
Pos	No.	Name	Hometown	State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Points
1	16	Nickolas Hovey	Chaplin	СТ	25		17.166	24	100
2	00	Connor Souza	Riverside	RI	25	1.477	17.007	16	97
3	7	Giovanni Ruggerio	Barrington	RI	25	2.033	17.197	4	94
4	67	Brandon LaVoie	Littleton	MA	22	3 Laps	17.290	6	91
5	12	Kadyn Berry	Goffstown	NH	18	7 Laps	17.186	4	88

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
1.477	14.621	17.007	52.919	00 - Connor Souza			
Andy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring							

Tom Blanchette - Race Director

Licensed to: Loudon Road Race Series

Bandolero Oval